
WYNIKI
GRAND PRIX 3 BASENÓW, Mogilno, 12.01.2020

2020-01-12

DZ 2009-2008

050 Motylkowy

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Klub Czas GP Pkt

1 Grajkowska Julia 2008 BOSiR Barcin 0:49,27 25

2 Zwolińska Zofia 2009 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:52,84 18

CH 2009-2008

050 Motylkowy

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Klub Czas GP Pkt

1 Witusiński Paweł 2008 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:40,91 25

2 Wojciechowski Marcel 2008 BOSiR Barcin 0:41,83 18

DZ 2007-2006

050 Motylkowy

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Klub Czas GP Pkt

1 Michalska Weronika 2006 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:32,32 25

2 Nowicka Iga 2006 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:37,30 18

3 Gajewska Olga 2007 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:39,16 15

4 Bąk Bogna 2007 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:42,51 10

CH 2007-2006

050 Motylkowy

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Klub Czas GP Pkt
1 Domański Franciszek 2006 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:31,08 25

2 Skubiszewski Filip 2006 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:34,51 18

3 Boinski Alan 2007 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:38,03 15

DZ 2005-2004

050 Motylkowy

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Klub Czas GP Pkt

1 Bala Agnieszka 2005 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:33,58 25

2 Kowalska Kinga 2005 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:35,41 18

CH 2005-2004

050 Motylkowy

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Klub Czas GP Pkt

1 Wojtylak Oskar 2005 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:32,48 25

2 Kraiński Dominik 2005 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:33,57 18

3 Kędzierski Jan 2004 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:37,00 15
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CH 2003 i starsi

050 Motylkowy

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Klub Czas GP Pkt

1 Turek Filip 2001 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:29,40 25

Ziomek Mikołaj 2003 UKS Czwórka Nakło NS

DZ 2009-2008

050 Grzbietowy

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Klub Czas GP Pkt

1 Michalska Nina 2010 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:40,24 25

2 Piskorska Maria 2008 BOSiR Barcin 0:44,55 18

3 Malikowska Martyna 2009 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:46,13 15

4 Nalewalska Marta 2009 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:54,38 10

5 Jakovleva Anastazja 2008 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:57,43 8

Markiewicz Agata 2008 UKS Orka Mogilno NS

CH 2009-2008

050 Grzbietowy

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Klub Czas GP Pkt

1 Dytman Dominik 2008 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:39,57 25

2 Wojciechowski Marcel 2008 BOSiR Barcin 0:40,74 18

3 Kaszyński Michał 2008 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:40,87 15

4 Kokociński Damian 2009 BOSiR Barcin 0:46,18 10

5 Rechowski Stanisław 2010 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:53,15 8

DZ 2007-2006

050 Grzbietowy

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Klub Czas GP Pkt

1 Antkowiak Matylda 2007 BOSiR Barcin 0:39,19 25

2 Stempowska Oliwia 2006 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:39,45 18

3 Zioła Agata 2007 BOSiR Barcin 0:39,75 15

4 Bąk Bogna 2007 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:40,72 10

5 Szymańska Amelia 2007 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:41,35 8

6 Kozłowska Martyna 2007 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:41,93 6

7 Chareńska Paulina 2007 BOSiR Barcin 0:44,25 4

8 Bartyzel Oliwia 2006 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:46,80 3

9 Balcerzak Agata 2007 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:55,86 2

10 Gumulińska Wiktoria 2007 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:57,71 1

Furmańczyk Adela 2006 UKS Orka Mogilno NS
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CH 2007-2006

050 Grzbietowy

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Klub Czas GP Pkt

1 Giętkowski Igor 2006 BOSiR Barcin 0:35,13 25

2 Waniak Radosław 2006 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:35,38 18

3 Ochendal Oliwier 2006 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:36,61 15

4 Kalisz Dominik 2006 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:36,76 10

5 Boinski Alan 2007 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:37,75 8

6 Panfil Tymon 2006 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:42,27 6

7 Konieczka Hanna 2006 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:43,11 4

8 Obiała Jakub 2007 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:51,87 3

Wójciński Jakub 2007 UKS Orka Mogilno NS

DZ 2005-2004

050 Grzbietowy

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Klub Czas GP Pkt

1 Komisarek Marta 2005 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:35,99 25

2 Bzdawka Lena 2005 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:36,70 18

3 Czerwińska Nadia 2005 BOSiR Barcin 0:40,10 15

4 Sobczak Anna 2005 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:41,35 10

5 Wróblewska Oliwia 2004 BOSiR Barcin 0:41,78 8

6 Konieczka Alicja 2005 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:46,36 6

CH 2005-2004

050 Grzbietowy

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Klub Czas GP Pkt

1 Baczyński Wiktor 2004 BOSiR Barcin 0:33,14 25

2 Wolski Jędrzej 2004 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:36,75 18

Markuszewski Aleksander 2005 UKS Czwórka Nakło NS

DZ 2003 i starsze

050 Grzbietowy

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Klub Czas GP Pkt

1 Weihs Patrycja 2002 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:46,71 25

CH 2003 i starsi

050 Grzbietowy

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Klub Czas GP Pkt

1 Nowak Wojciech 2002 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:32,85 25

2 Młynarczyk Cyprian 2003 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:34,12 18
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DZ 2009-2008

050 Klasyczny

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Klub Czas GP Pkt

1 Kleczewska Patrycja 2008 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:50,02 25

2 Latos Marcelina 2009 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:50,50 18

3 Grajkowska Julia 2008 BOSiR Barcin 0:50,58 15

4 Cichorek Nadia 2008 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:52,38 10

5 Rozpłoch Agata 2009 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:52,85 8

6 Jakovleva Anastazja 2008 UKS Orka Mogilno 1:04,78 6

Rogala Ewelina 2008 UKS Orka Mogilno NS

CH 2009-2008

050 Klasyczny

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Klub Czas GP Pkt

1 Witusiński Paweł 2008 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:47,26 25

2 Sadłowski Kacper 2008 BOSiR Barcin 0:48,41 18

3 Głaczyński Wiktor 2008 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:50,99 15

DZ 2007-2006

050 Klasyczny

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Klub Czas GP Pkt

1 Nowicka Iga 2006 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:41,37 25

2 Dudek Lidia 2007 BOSiR Barcin 0:44,14 18

3 Grześko Kinga 2006 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:46,48 15

4 Chareńska Paulina 2007 BOSiR Barcin 0:49,27 10

5 Musiał Michalina 2007 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:49,56 8

6 Konewka Wiktoria 2006 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:50,09 6

7 Dziurzyńska Marika 2007 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:52,12 4

8 Jarlaczyk Jagoda 2007 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:52,18 3

9 Hałajczak Maja 2006 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:52,76 2

10 Polak Julia 2006 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:52,99 1

11 Bartyzel Oliwia 2006 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:53,93 1

12 Kozłowska Martyna 2007 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:54,53 1

CH 2007-2006

050 Klasyczny

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Klub Czas GP Pkt

1 Skubiszewski Filip 2006 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:40,88 25

2 Lewandowski Marcel 2007 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:42,04 18

3 Ozga Jakub 2006 BOSiR Barcin 0:43,62 15

4 Dawidowicz Wiktor 2006 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:48,42 10

Łasa Mikołaj 2007 UKS Czwórka Nakło NS

4



DZ 2005-2004

050 Klasyczny

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Klub Czas GP Pkt

1 Bala Agnieszka 2005 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:37,62 25

2 Furtak Anastazja 2005 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:45,71 18

3 Sielecka Iga 2005 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:46,59 15

4 Łukasik Aleksandra 2005 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:52,85 10

CH 2005-2004

050 Klasyczny

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Klub Czas GP Pkt

1 Wojtylak Oskar 2005 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:36,80 25

2 Wojciechowski Dominik 2004 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:39,82 18

3 Kwiatkowski Artur 2004 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:40,35 15

4 Marciniak Łukasz 2005 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:50,65 10

Jeździkowski Remigiusz 2005 UKS Orka Mogilno NS

CH 2003 i starsi

050 Klasyczny

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Klub Czas GP Pkt

1 Turek Filip 2001 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:34,86 25

2 Młynarczyk Cyprian 2003 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:38,89 18
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DZ 2009-2008

050 Dowolny

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Klub Czas GP Pkt

1 Kleczewska Patrycja 2008 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:36,33 25

2 Malikowska Martyna 2009 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:38,75 18

3 Michalska Nina 2010 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:41,03 15

4 Rozpłoch Agata 2009 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:42,10 10

5 Latos Marcelina 2009 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:42,21 8

6 Zwolińska Zofia 2009 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:44,81 6

7 Cichorek Nadia 2008 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:44,87 4

8 Piskorska Maria 2008 BOSiR Barcin 0:45,54 3

9 Nalewalska Marta 2009 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:55,23 2

Rogala Ewelina 2008 UKS Orka Mogilno NS

Markiewicz Agata 2008 UKS Orka Mogilno NS

CH 2009-2008

050 Dowolny

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Klub Czas GP Pkt

1 Dytman Dominik 2008 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:32,92 25

2 Kaszyński Michał 2008 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:39,45 18

3 Sadłowski Kacper 2008 BOSiR Barcin 0:40,19 15

4 Głaczyński Wiktor 2008 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:40,97 10

5 Kokociński Damian 2009 BOSiR Barcin 0:41,85 8

6 Cichowicz Filip 2008 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:42,14 6

7 Rechowski Stanisław 2010 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:58,99 4
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DZ 2007-2006

050 Dowolny

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Klub Czas GP Pkt

1 Michalska Weronika 2006 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:29,45 25

2 Antkowiak Matylda 2007 BOSiR Barcin 0:32,03 18

3 Dudek Lidia 2007 BOSiR Barcin 0:34,79 15

4 Stempowska Oliwia 2006 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:35,32 10

5 Gajewska Olga 2007 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:35,50 8

6 Zioła Agata 2007 BOSiR Barcin 0:36,08 6

7 Szymańska Amelia 2007 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:37,39 4

8 Hałajczak Maja 2006 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:39,51 3

9 Polak Julia 2006 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:39,72 2

10 Grześko Kinga 2006 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:40,54 1

11 Dziurzyńska Marika 2007 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:40,69 1

12 Jarlaczyk Jagoda 2007 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:40,81 1

13 Konewka Wiktoria 2006 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:41,44 1

14 Musiał Michalina 2007 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:42,64 1

15 Balcerzak Agata 2007 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:51,51 1

16 Gumulińska Wiktoria 2007 UKS Orka Mogilno 1:02,13 1

Furmańczyk Adela 2006 UKS Orka Mogilno NS

Kaźmierczak Kinga 2007 UKS Orka Mogilno NS

CH 2007-2006

050 Dowolny

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Klub Czas GP Pkt

1 Domański Franciszek 2006 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:28,87 25

2 Waniak Radosław 2006 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:30,15 18

3 Giętkowski Igor 2006 BOSiR Barcin 0:31,27 15

4 Kalisz Dominik 2006 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:32,03 10

5 Ochendal Oliwier 2006 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:32,07 8

6 Lewandowski Marcel 2007 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:33,25 6

7 Panfil Tymon 2006 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:34,86 4

8 Ozga Jakub 2006 BOSiR Barcin 0:36,75 3

9 Dawidowicz Wiktor 2006 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:37,58 2

10 Konieczka Hanna 2006 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:39,62 1

11 Weihs Michał 2006 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:39,63 1

12 Obiała Jakub 2007 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:46,41 1

Łasa Mikołaj 2007 UKS Czwórka Nakło NS

Wójciński Kacper 2007 UKS Orka Mogilno NS
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DZ 2005-2004

050 Dowolny

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Klub Czas GP Pkt

1 Bzdawka Lena 2005 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:29,89 25

2 Kowalska Kinga 2005 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:32,02 18

3 Komisarek Marta 2005 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:32,84 15

4 Furtak Anastazja 2005 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:33,93 10

5 Czerwińska Nadia 2005 BOSiR Barcin 0:34,29 8

6 Wróblewska Oliwia 2004 BOSiR Barcin 0:34,81 6

7 Sielecka Iga 2005 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:35,13 4

8 Sobczak Anna 2005 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:35,64 3

9 Łukasik Aleksandra 2005 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:40,13 2

10 Konieczka Alicja 2005 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:40,30 1

CH 2005-2004

050 Dowolny

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Klub Czas GP Pkt

1 Baczyński Wiktor 2004 BOSiR Barcin 0:28,42 25

2 Wolski Jędrzej 2004 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:30,74 18

3 Kraiński Dominik 2005 UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:31,20 15

4 Kwiatkowski Artur 2004 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:31,51 10

5 Wojciechowski Dominik 2004 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:32,09 8

6 Kędzierski Jan 2004 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:32,17 6

7 Marciniak Łukasz 2005 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:33,03 4

Markuszewski Aleksander 2005 UKS Czwórka Nakło NS

DZ 2003 i starsze

050 Dowolny

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Klub Czas GP Pkt

1 Weihs Patrycja 2002 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:37,55 25

Pater Martyna 2003 UKS Czwórka Nakło NS

CH 2003 i starsi

050 Dowolny

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Klub Czas GP Pkt

1 Nowak Wojciech 2002 UKS Orka Mogilno 0:28,96 25

Ziomek Mikołaj 2003 UKS Czwórka Nakło NS
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SZTAFETY

KATEGORIA 2006 I MŁODSI MIX

1. UKS Czwórka Nakło 2:10.31

2. BOSiR Barcin 2:16.84

3. UKS Orka Mogilno 2:28.48

PK UKS Orka Mogilno II 2:38.93

KATEGORIA 2005 I STARSI MIX

1 UKS Czwórka Nakło 2:00.87

2 BOSiR Barcin 2:07.37

3 UKS Orka Mogilno II 2:08.48

UKS Orka Mogilno I DSK

UKS Orka Mogilno III PK
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